

3rd on A/c Bill.

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Sch. XLV-Form No. 134      |                               |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
| Particulars                | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    |                  |
|                            | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:-             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Construction with mudt. of |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| work from pukka road to    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Machhapur Buzai Tola in    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Singhpora block.           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency:-           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sri Manoj Kumar Rai        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| At - Baheri.               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| PO - Dhrachampur.          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ps - Gaighat.              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dist - Mirzapur.           |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|                   |                      |
|-------------------|----------------------|
| Agreement no:     | 73 S.B.D / 2020-21   |
| Rate:-            | 5.87% below from BOB |
| Estimated cost:-  | 10502292.00          |
| Agreement value:- | 9885807.00           |
| Date of start:-   | 28.08.2020           |
| Date of com:-     | 27.08.2021           |

# Abstract of cost:

3rd on A/c Bill.

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement                       |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-----------------------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                                                 | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| ①           | Construction of ref. pillar and working bench marks |    |    |    |                  |
|             | - do - do - all job.                                |    |    |    |                  |
|             | Qty 01 nos vide TMS                                 |    |    |    |                  |
|             | P-2 @ 1104.510 =                                    |    |    |    | 4104.00          |
| ②           | Construction of ref. pillar and Burjees             |    |    |    |                  |
|             | - do - do - all job                                 |    |    |    |                  |
|             | Qty 05 nos vide                                     |    |    |    |                  |
|             | TMS P-02 @ 1886.050 =                               |    |    |    | 9430.00          |
| ③           | Clearing and Grubbing                               |    |    |    | 18.660           |
|             | hard land - do - do - all job.                      |    |    |    |                  |
|             | Qty 0.377 Hect vide                                 |    |    |    |                  |
|             | TMS page no = 021                                   |    |    |    |                  |
|             | @ Rs. 49496.70 =                                    |    |    |    | 18660.00         |
| ④           | /                                                   |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation 32194.00

$$T_{\text{eff}} = 96182.00$$

| Particulars                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (28) Providing & Laying<br>PCC M.S. in open trench |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (29) — do — do — do                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 4.86 m <sup>2</sup> wide PCC P-4               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 8.13 m <sup>2</sup> wide PCC P-6               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 12.99 m <sup>2</sup> @ 5233.75 = 73182.00          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (29) Head wall in brick                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Masonry for 8m                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| — do — do — do                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| with CM 1:3:4                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 42.06 m <sup>3</sup> wide PCC P-4              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 80.25 m <sup>3</sup> wide PCC P-7              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 12231 m <sup>3</sup> @ 5804.76 = 709980.00         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (30) Providing & Laying<br>NP3 pipe — do — do      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty 22.50 mtr wide                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| TA P-04 @                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R 2604.52 = 58601.50                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F. 937 74500

Continuation

ation 1045065.00  
Total =

Continuation

1512635.00

Continuation 5301896.00

B.F. 5301896.00

5532122.00

